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COMPANY

E-SWITCH INC, DBA LAMB INDUSTRIES

7153 NORTHLAND DR N.

BROOKLYN PARK, MN 55428 United States

MODEL INFO

PB1973
Appliance Switch

APPLIANCE SWITCHES VALUE
US Standard ANSI/UL 61058-1
CN Standard CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61058-1
Category Appliance Switch
Type of disconnection Full
Type of switch Push-button
IP Rating

IP40

IP40

IP40

IP40

Load Current (a) HP Power (w) Voltage (v) Frequency (Hz)

GP 16 - == 125 50-60
GP 16 - == 125 50-60
GP 16 - == 250 50-60

T Rating
T105/55
T105/55

T105/55

Endurance (kCycles)
10
10

10


https://iq.ulprospector.com/en

Load Current (a) HP Power (w) Voltage (v) Frequency (Hz) T Rating Endurance (kCycles)

GP 16 - - 250 50-60 TI05/55 10
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